
SEPTEMBER 29-OCTOBER 5, 2017 69

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

PUBLIC NOTICES

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 713.585(6) F.S. 
United American Lien & Recovery 
as agent w/ power of attorney 
will sell the following vehicle(s) to 
the highest bidder ; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court; 
owner/lienholder has right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle for cash sum of lien; 
all auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lienor 
facility; cash or cashier check; 
18% buyer premium; any person 
interested ph (954) 563-1999
Sale date October 20, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31174 2016 Toyota VIN#: 
2T3NFREV0GW302844 Lienor: 
Kendall Imports LLC/Kendall Toyota 
10943 S
Dixie Hwy Miami 305-665 -6559 
Lien Amt $4910.54
31176 2009 Intemat'l VIN#: 
2HSCUAPR59C100166 Lienor: 
Truck Santiago Inc 9630 NW So 
River Dr#!
Medley 786-506 -0197 Lien Amt 
$10668.85
311772013 Kia VIN#: 5XXGN4A 
73DG256141 Lienor: Collision 
Concepts of Delray 1875 SW 4 
Ave C 1
Delray Bch 561-265-2333 Lien Amt 
$6030.19
31178 2009 BMW VIN#: 
5UXFE435X9L263925 Lienor: Seda 
Transmissions Inc/Duro Trans & 
Exhaust
401 NE 6 Ave Delray Bch 561-265-
0999 Lien Amt $10725.45
31179 2006 Ford VIN#: 1 FTRF1
4566NB36906 Lienor: Auto Clinic of 
Boca Raton 21000 Boca Rio Rd
#Bl Boca Raton 561-487-2626 Lien 
Amt $6604.70
31180 2010 BMW VIN#: 
WBANU5C55AC364393 Lienor: 
Palm Beach Imports/Braman 
Motorcars 2901
Okeechobee Blvd W Palm Bch 561-
640 -2900 Lien Amt $8066.24
31181 2002 Honda VIN#: 1HGCG 
165X2A060089 Lienor: Faud's Auto 
Body Repair Inc 134 Fem St
Jupiter 561-748-1234 Lien Amt 
$5437.45
31182 2006 Mazda VIN#: 
JM1CR293660 121118 Lienor: 
Master Automotive Ctr Inc 849 15th 
St #4 Lake
Park 561-644 -1292 Lien Amt 
$4315.05
31183 2000 Toyota VIN#: 
4T1BF28B4YU066088 Lienor: BP 
Auto Service & Repair LLC 2113 
SW 56
Terr West Park 954-391 -1382 Lien 
Amt $4352.00
31184 1993 Chevrolet VIN#: 
2GCEK19K19K1P117563 Lienor: 
Wont Stop Customs LLC 5805B 
Dewey St
Holllywood 786-439 -7554 Lien 
Amt $7037.50
31185 2004 Volkwagen VIN#: 
3VWCM31 Y54M331440 Lienor: 
Rick Case Broward LLC/Rick Case
1 of 3 9/29/17

Volkwagen Weston 3520 Weston 
Rd Davie 954-903 -5500 Lien Amt 
$4654 .83
31186 2004 Isuzu VIN#: 
JALB4B14047005625 Lienor: 
Professional Fleet Maintenance 
2081 SW 70 Ave
#Hl4 Davie 954-868-0101 Lien Amt 
$3083.01
31187 2001 Lexus VIN#: 
JTHBD182210009680 Lienor: My 
Auto Medic Inc/Auto Medic 5350 
o SR 7 Ft
Lauderdale 954-739-6583 Lien 
Amt $5126.53
31188 2011 Chevrolet VIN#: 
2CNALDEC7B6401962 Lienor: Auto 
Tech & Body 429 N Dixie Hwy
Pompano Bch 9541-946-9730 Lien 
Amt $14537.61
31189 2012 Ford VIN#: 
3FAHP0HA2CR170463 Lienor: 
Auto Tech & Body 429 N Dixie Hwy 
Pompano
Bch 9541-946-9730 Lien Amt 
$10141.46
Sale Date November 3, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 W 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31198 2006 Bentley VIN#: 
SCBBR53 W56C034313 Lienor: 
Braman Motors Inc (Bentley) 2060 
Biscayne Blvd Miami 305-571-1200 
Lien Amt $6383.81
31199 2002 Honda VIN#: 5FNRL1 
8022B009540 Lienor: AA One 
Transmissions 5400 No SR 7 Ft
Lauderdale 954-733-2410 Lien Amt 
$4093.20
31200 2009 Ford VIN#: 
1FTSW21R49EA37794 Lienor: Auto 
Tronics Auto Svc Inc 55 SW 10 St 
Deerfield
Bch 954-427-8059 Lien Amt 
$4477.00
31201 2011 Chevrolet VIN#: 1 G 
1Z5E14BF130885 Lienor: Atlas 
Transmission 3180 S Military Tri 
Lake Worth 561-582-3499 Lien 
Amt $3035.00
31202 2006 BMW VIN#: 
WBAVB33596PS13941 Lienor: 
Alatus Inc/Tires Plus Total Car Care 
5901 St Rd
7 Lake Worth 561-432-8000 Lien 
Amt $3465.55
31203 2007 Chevrolet VIN#: 2G2 
WB58K879197984 Lienor: Froy 
Transmission Svc 1015 Loxahatchee 
Dr #5 W Palm Bch 561-436-9594 
Lien Amt $4145 .00
31204 2013 Kia VIN#: 
5XYKTCA66DG338166 Lienor: 
North Palm Motors LLC/Napleton's 
No Palm Lincoln 3626 Northlake 
Blvd Lake Park 561-622-0101 Lien 
Amt $2908.15
31205 2008 Nissan VIN#: 
1N4AL24E18C233303 Lienor: West 
Palm Nissan/Royal Palm Nissan 
9405 Southern Blvd Royal Palm Bch 
561-491 -7500 Lien Amt $3027.30
31206 2001 Mercedes VIN#: 
WDDGF5EB3BR136504 Lienor: ew 
Country Motor Cars/Mercedes Benz
of Palm Bch 4000 Okeechobee Blvd 
W Palm Bch 561-689-6363 Lien 
Amt $4759.23
31207 2011 Mazda VIN#: JM1BL1 
UF3B1413659 Lienor: Alberto's 
Auto Shop LLC 125 So H St Lake
Worth 561-201-0043 
2 of 3 9/29/17

Lien Amt $5650.00
31208 2010 Ford VIN#: 
3FAHP0HA0AR108413 Lienor : 
Alberto's Auto Shop LLC 125 So H 
St Lake Worth 561-201 -0043  
Lien Amt $5490.00
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911
3 of 3 9/29/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
Public Sale at Auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes on October 12, 2017 at 
10 A.M.

* AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE IS LOCATED *

2006 DODGE, VIN# 
1D4GP25D36B540488
Located at: 1975 STIRLING RD, 
DANIA BEACH, FL 33304
2008 TOYOTA, VIN# 
4T1BE46K78U227163 
2002 TOYOTA, VIN# 
1NXBR12E92Z598268 Located 
at: P.O. BOX 266902, WESTON, FL 
33326 -
2016 TAOI, VIN# 
L9NTEACBOH1050616
2005 FORD, VIN# 
1FTRW14W75KB53321
2004 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
KL1TJ62614B211420
Located at: 800 NE 48 STREET, 
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334 T.
2008 HONDA, VIN# 
5J6YH28778L015186
Located at: 2322 S.W. 57TH WAY, 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023 -
2002 AUDI, VIN# 
WAUJT68E02A254932
2008 TOYOTA, VIN# 
4T1BE46K78U789726
2000 TOYOTA, VIN# 
4T1BG22K9Y1J927092
Located at: 2110 S.W. 58 AVENUE, 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023 -
2010 ACURA, VIN# 
JH4CU2F62AC039504
Located at: 5353 S. STATE ROAD 7, 
DAVIE„ FL 33314
2003 JEEP, VIN# 
1J4GK48K83W505205
Located at: 3928 S.W. 12TH COURT, 
TAMARAC„ FL 33321 -
1994 DODGE, VIN# 
2B7GB11X1RK550183 2002 
NISSAN, VIN# 3N1AB51A92L725107 
2007 PONTIAC, VIN# 
1G2AL15F477153498 1998 MAZDA, 
VIN# JM1BC1414W0176471 1998 
ACURA, VIN# 19UYA3258WL007832 
2005 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
2G1WF52EX59345363 1996 JEEP, 
VIN# 1J4EX78S6TC116431 2004 
VOLVO, VIN# YV1CZ91H641055333 
2003 MERCEDES, VIN# 
WDBRF40J23F400602
2001 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
1GNDX13E71D282455 
1993 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
2GCEC19Z9P1204881
Located at: 3816 NW 49TH STREET, 
TAMARAC, FL 33309

Any person(s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact: Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc., 
(954) 920-6020

* ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE * 

Some of the vehicles may have 
been released prior to auction
LIC # AB-0001256

9/29/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
public sale at auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 713.585 of the Florida 
Statutes on 10/19/2017 at 10 A.M. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2013 Dodge 
VIN#2C3CDXBG0DH626089 
Amount: $12,592.00 Located 
At: 800 NW 8th Ave Bay 2, Ft 
Lauderdale, FL 33311
2014 Honda 
VIN#3CZRM3H3XEG703758 
Amount: $15,602.00 Located At: 
5889 Rodman St, Hollywood, FL 
33023
2012 Acura 
VIN#19UUA8F25CA026129 Amount: 
$7,571.00 Located At: 2336 NW 
30th Ct, Oakland Park, Fl 33311
2005 Ford 
VIN#1FTRX12W25NA93107 
Amount: $10,191.00 Located At: 
319 Ansin Blvd, Hallandale Beach, 
Fl 33009
2014 Nissan 
VIN#1N4AL3AP2EC141169 Amount: 
$9,889.00 Located At: 319 Ansin 
Blvd, Hallandale Beach, Fl 33009
2011 Honda 
VIN#5J6TF1H50BL002358 Amount: 
$12,833.15 Located At: 2209 SW 57 
Way, West Park, Fl 33023
2004 Infiniti 
VIN#JNRAS08U24X107294 Amount: 
$8,116.00 Located At: 2209 SW 57 
Way, West Park, Fl 33023
2016 Toyota 
VIN#2T1BURHE3GC597307 
Amount: $7,775.00 Located At: 
2332-2336 NW 30th Ct, Oakland, 
Fl 33311
2001 Ford 
VIN#1FMZU67E01UC34404 
Amount: $6,175.80 Located AT: 
4990 SW 52nd St Ste 211, Davie, 
Fl 33314
2002 Volkswagon 
VIN#9BWGB61J824022977 
Amount: $9,154.40 Located At: 
5601 Plunkett St, Hollywood, FL 
33023
2005 Ford 
VIN#1FAFP25145G203206 Amount: 
$4,755.00 Located At: 2080 NW 
29th St, Oakland, Fl 33311
2002 Ford 
VIN#2FMZA51452BA66348 
Amount: $4,755.00 Located At: 
2080 NW 29th St, Oakland, Fl 33311
2007 Chrysler 
VIN#2C3KA43R97H784860 
Amount: $4,118.00 Located At: 
2080 NW 29th St, Oakland, Fl 33311
2003 BMW 
VIN#5UXFB33513LH48211 Amount: 
3,893.00 Located At: 2080 NW 29th 
St, Oakland, Fl 33311

Notice to owner or Lienor that he 
has a right to a hearing prior to 
the scheduled date of sale by filing 
with the clerk of the court. Notice 
to the Owner or Lienor that he has 
the right to  a hearing porior to the 
scheduled date of sale by filing 
with the Clerk of Courts. Owner 
has the right to recover possession 
of vehicle by posting bond in 
accordance with Fla. Statutes Sect.  
559.917 Proceeds from the sale 
of the vehicle after payment lien 
claimed by lienor will be deposited 

1 of 2 9/29/17

with the clerk of the court. Any 
person (s) claiming any interest(s) 
in the above vehicles contact:  
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC. (954-
920-6020) 

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE.

.25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125
Interested Parties must call one day 
prior to sale. No Pictures allowed.

2 of 2 9/29/17

NOTICE OF SALE
THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL 
SELL THE LISTED VEHICLES ON THE 
LISTED DATES AT 10AM PURSUANT 
TO CHAPTERS 713,78, 713.585, 
677.08 AND 677.09 OR 715.109 
DEPENDING ON THE APPLICABLE 
LAW.
PROCEEDS EXCEEDING AMOUNTS 
DUE WILL BE DEPOSITED WITH THE 
CLERK OF COURT. SALE WILL TAKE 
PLACE AT THE LISTED COMPANY’S 
PREMISES. 
ABLE TOWING, 700 W INDUSTRIAL 
AVE, BOYNTON BCH, (561) 
369 0098 WILL AUCTION THE 
FOLLOWING VEHICLES PURSUANT 
TO CHAPTER 713.78 ON 10-11-17.
’04 CHEV 1GCGG25VX41130409
’11 DODG 1D7RB1CT9BS594937
JET BROWARD TIRES & AUTO 
REPAIR, 1490 W BROWARD  
BLVD, FT LAUD, (954) 522 1542 
WILL AUCTION AN ’07 FORD 
#1FTRW12WX7KA54823 AND A 
’14 CADI #1G6AA5RA5E0100678 
FOR UNPAID SERVICES OF 
$4106.76 AND $12,348 
RESPECTIVELY, PLUS STORAGE 
AND LEGAL EXPENDITURES ON 
10-11-17.

9/29/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
public sale at auction the following 
vessels to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 328.17 of the Florida 
Statutes on 10/12/2017 at 10 
A.M. Provided that the sale price is 
greater than 50% of the fair market 
value. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VESSELS ARE LOCATED*

1998 100 (VESSELS) HULL 
ID#USCB70FDC898 REG# 
FL9228RD Amount $4,362.31 
Located At: 90 N Bryan Rd, Dania 
Beach, FL 33004
Notice to owner or Lienor that he 
has a right to a hearing prior to 
the scheduled date of sale by filing 
with the clerk of the court. Notice 
to the Owner or Lienor that he has 
the right to  a hearing porior to the 
scheduled date of sale by filing 
with the Clerk of Courts. Owner 
has the right to recover possession 
of vehicle by posting bond in 
accordance with Fla. Statutes Sect.  
559.917 Proceeds from the sale 
of the vehicle after payment lien 
claimed by lienor will be deposited 
with the clerk of the court. Any 
person (s) claiming any interest(s) 
in the above vehicles contact:  
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.  
(954-920-6020) 

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD  
WITH RESERVE

25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125
Interested Parties must call one day 
prior to sale. No Pictures allowed.

9/22/17-9/29/17

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Rick Case Acura World's Largest 
Dealer gives Notice of Foreclosure of 
Lien and intent to sell these vehicles 
on 10/18/2017, 07:30 am at 875 
North State Road 7 Fort Lauderdale, 
FL 33317, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. Rick 
Case Acura World's Largest Dealer 
reserves the right to accept or reject 
any and/or all bids.
5j8tb2h27aa003046 2010 Acur 
RDX White

9/29/17

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant F.S. 328.17, United 
American Lien & Recovery as agent 
w/ power of attorney will sell
the following vessel(s) to the 
highest bidder. Inspect 1 week prior 
@ marina; cash or cashier
check;18% buyer prem; all auctions 
are held w/ reserve; any persons 
interested ph 954-563-1999
Sale Date October 13, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
V12542 1985 Wellcraft FL3887EW 
Hull ID#: WELP0970E585 in/
outboard pleasure gas fiberglass
26ft RIO Jean Renaud Pascal 
Lienor: Ft Lauderdale Marina 
Partners/Ft Lauderdale Boat &
Marina 1915 SW 21 Ave Ft 
Lauderdale
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU765 & 1911

9/22/17-9/29/17



70 SOUTH FLORIDA BUSINESS JOURNAL

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

SEPTEMBER 29-OCTOBER 5, 2017

FOR SALE OR LEASE

Industrial-Organizational 
Consultant (Coconut Grove, FL) 
sought by wholesale and export 
co., with experience developing 
and implementing organizational 
programs and applying 
principles of psychology 
to improve effectiveness 
and efficiency in the sales 
and marketing of medical 
equipment. Must also have 
exp. reviewing and interpreting 
evaluations for training and 
recruiting personnel. No license 
req. No travel or lang. fluency 
req. Psychology BA+2Y. Please 
send resumes by postal mail 
only to: Leonardo Carlos 
Ortega, Managing Partner, 
AMCO International, LLC, 3162 
Commodore Plaza, Suite 3A & B, 
Coconut Grove, FL 33133

Microsoft Corporation currently 
has the following openings in Ft. 
Lauderdale, FL (job opportunities 
available at all levels, e.g., 
Principal, Senior and Lead levels):
Business Program Manager:  
Plan, initiate, & manage tech. & 
business projects. Req dom & 
intl travel up to 25%. https://
jobs-microsoft.icims.com/
jobs/8507/go/job
Channel Operations Manager 
(Supply Chain): Support the 
Microsoft order-to-cash process 
by managing supply chain ops. 
Telecommuting up to 50%. 
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.
com/jobs/8503/go/job
Consultant: Deliver design, 
planning, & implementation 
services that provide IT 
solutions. Req dom travel up to 
75%.  Telecommuting permitted. 
https://jobs-microsoft.icims.
com/jobs/8514/go/job
Operations Specialist: Dev. 
business opportunities for sales 
of sw & services. https://jobs-
microsoft.icims.com/jobs/8587/
go/job
Multiple positions available. To 
view detailed job descriptions and 
minimum requirements, and to 
apply, visit the website address 
listed. EOE.

Microsoft Corporation currently 
has the following openings in Fort 
Lauderdale, FL (job opportunities 
available at all levels, e.g., 
Principal, Senior and Lead levels):
Finance Managers and 
Financial/Business Analysts/
Business Analyst Managers/
Controllers/Treasury Risk 
Managers: Plan, forecast & 
dev. deep business insight into 
revenue streams for the business. 
http://bit.ly/MSJobs_Fin_
Plan_Analy_Contr)(http://bit.ly/
MSJobs_Treasury
Human Resources Manager: 
Execute delivery of Human 
Resources (HR) Plan, including 
HR programs & processes, for 
an assigned org. http://bit.ly/
MSJobs_HR_MGMT
Multiple positions available. To 
view detailed job descriptions and 
minimum requirements, and to 
apply, visit the website address 
listed. EOE.

1745 NE 167 St.  |  N. Miami Beach

Great Investment Opportunity 
Ideal for: Universities, Community Facilities, 

Medical, High-Tech Offices, Businesses.

For more information, 
contact Isaac Bachar: 

954-673-6951

View online 
listing: 
loopnet.com/
listing/ 
20446945

3 Buildings, 8 Acres
#1 (6 stories): 164,589 sf
#2 (3 stories): 28,000 sf 
#3 (4 stories): 52,800 sf

2 big parking 
lots and 1 vacant 
lot, totaling 
360,804 sf

ALL COUNTY TOWING
NOTICE OF SALE

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 14, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR MAKE VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2017 TOYOTA 2T1BURHE4HC769426

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 16, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR MAKE VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2014 JONW L8YTDNPA2EY500264
2000 CHRYSLER 3C3EL55H7YT208579
2006 NISSAN JN8AZ08T86W424867
2002 TOYOTA JTDDR32T420123240

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 18, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 ST., 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR MAKE VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2016 JEEP ZACCJBBT8GPC93034

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON OCTOBER 16, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 2467 
PEMBROKE RD, HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33020
YEAR MAKE VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2007 VOLKSWAGEN  

WVWEK73C87P007049
2004 CHEVROLET 1GNDS13S242150367

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 11:00 AM ON OCTOBER 16, 2017, 
AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 1815 N ST RD 7, 
MARGATE, FL. 33063
YEAR MAKE VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2006 GMC 1GTEC19X76Z264713
1996 CHEVROLET 4G1JF32T0TB101342
1994 CHEVROLET 1GNDM15Z1RB200039
2013 NISSAN 1N4AL3AP7DC153266
2000 NISSAN 1N6DD21S4YC337022

9/29/17

PUBLIC NOTICES

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and 
intent to sell these vehicles on 
10/13/2017, 08:00 am at 1940 
North East 153 Street North 
Miami Beach, Fl 33162, pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes. Dolphin Towing 
& Recovery reserves the right to 
accept or reject any and/or all bids.
1g1bl82p4rr192159 1994 Chev 
Caprice White
1gcec14w0vz110793 1997 Chev 
1500 Green
1gyee637050103889 2005 Cadi 
Srx Silver
2g4wf551911100395 2001 Buic 
Regal Silver
3vwrt29m91m033557 2001 Volk 
Jetta Black
4t1bf1fk4hu751334 2017 Toty 
Camry White
Knafu4a28c5603210 2012 Kia 
forte White
Wdbrf61jx2e005484 2002 Merz 
C240 Silver
Wddgf4hb5dr244955 2013 Merz 
C250 White

9/29/17

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Do you tweet?
If so, follow 

South Florida Business Journal

twitter.com/SFBJNews

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?


